Under the Local Government Access to Information Act 1985, public notice is hereby given that the following meetings will be held, unless otherwise stated, in the City Chambers, Edinburgh at the dates and times as stated.
Monday 1 September
No Meetings
Tuesday 2 September
10.00am - Education, Children and Families Committee
Wednesday 3 September
10.00am - Development Management Sub-Committee
Thursday 4 September
10.00am - Traffic Regulation Orders Sub-Committee
Friday 5 September
10.00am - Edinburgh and South East Scotland City Region Deal Joint
Monday 8 September
9.30am – Licensing Sub-Committee
Tuesday 9 September
9.30am – Licensing Sub-Committee
Wednesday 10 September
10.00am – Planning Local Review Body (Panel 1)
2.00pm – Planning Committee
Thursday 11 September
10.00am – Transport and Environment Committee
Friday 12 September
No Meeing
Agenda, minutes, and reports
View agenda, minutes, and reports
Alternatively, you can inspect a copy of the agenda and papers for any of meetings at City Chambers reception.
